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Jahrgang 1999-2000
1 a Zoss Cedric (1999) 10.00

+ Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 10.00

 
1 b Zingg Michael (1999) 10.00

+ Käser Fabian (1999) 10.00

 
1 Fankhauser Ivan (1999) 10.00

+ Nussbaum Simon (1999) 10.00

1 Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 9.75
+ Schär Patrick (1999) 9.75

1 Roth Robin (2000) 9.75
+ Berger Christian (1999) 9.75

1 Münger Marcel (1999) 9.75
+ Schär Alex (2000) 9.75

1 Gerber Marc (1999) 9.75
+ Siegenthaler Patrik (2000) 9.75

1 Gasser Dominik (2000) 9.75
+ Kneubühl Jan (2000) 9.75

1 Stucki Marcel (2000) 9.00
- Stettler Samuel (2000) 9.00

1 Bartenbach Nick (1999) 9.00
- Dreier Björn (2000) 9.00

1 Stettler Samuel (2000) 8.75
- Stucki Marcel (2000) 8.75

1 Dreier Björn (2000) 8.75
- Bartenbach Nick (1999) 8.75

1 Siegenthaler Patrik (2000) 8.50
o Gerber Marc (1999) 8.50

1 a Schär Patrick (1999) 8.50
o Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.50

1 b Schär Alex (2000) 8.50
o Münger Marcel (1999) 8.50

1 Nussbaum Simon (1999) 8.50
o Fankhauser Ivan (1999) 8.50

1 Kneubühl Jan (2000) 8.50
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50

1 Käser Fabian (1999) 8.50
o Zingg Michael (1999) 8.50

1 Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 8.50
o Zoss Cedric (1999) 8.50

1 Berger Christian (1999) 8.50
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001
1 Zingg Marc (2001) 10.00

+ Stucki Jürg (2001) 10.00

 
1 Walther Adrian (2001) 10.00

+ Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 10.00

 
1 Kneubühl Christian (2001) 10.00

+ Tschumi Lukas (2001) 10.00

1 Gasser Fabian (2001) 10.00
+ Isch Simon (2001) 10.00

1 Zumbrunn René (2001) 9.75
+ Isch Simon (2001) 9.75

1 Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Hans (2001) 9.75

1 Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 9.75
+ Bachmann Michael (2001) 9.75

1 a Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 9.75
+ Fusco Sandro (2001) 9.75

1 b Hofmann Jan (2001) 9.75
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 9.75

1 c Heim Michael (2001) 9.75
+ Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 9.75

1 a Burri Gottfried (2001) 8.75
- Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 8.75

1 b Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 8.75
- Burri Gottfried (2001) 8.75

1 Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 8.50
o Heim Michael (2001) 8.50

1 a Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Kneubühl Christian (2001) 8.50

1 b Stucki Jürg (2001) 8.50
o Zingg Marc (2001) 8.50

1 Isch Simon (2001) 8.50
o Gasser Fabian (2001) 8.50

1 Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 8.50
o Walther Adrian (2001) 8.50

1 Fusco Sandro (2001) 8.50
o Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50

1 Bachmann Michael (2001) 8.50
o Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 8.50

1 Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 8.50
o Hofmann Jan (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Zimmermann Joel (2007) 10.00

+ Grimm Stefan (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 10.00

+ Rohrbasser Darius (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Pirkheim Enea (2006) 10.00

+ Heim Fabio (2007) 10.00

1 a Messerli David (2007) 10.00
+ Genoud Robin (2007) 10.00

1 b Meier André (2006) 10.00
+ Lepori Mike (2006) 10.00

1 Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00
+ Messerli Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Tom (2006) 10.00
+ Berger Loris (2006) 10.00

1 Bapst Marco (2006) 10.00
+ Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 10.00

1 Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75
+ Bachmann Fabian (2007) 9.75

1 Rohrbach Dominik (2006) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 9.75

1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.75
+ Enz Gabriel (2007) 9.75

1 a Blatter Joel (2006) 9.75
+ Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 9.75

1 b Benninger Nico (2007) 9.75
+ Maillat Luc (2006) 9.75

1 Leuenberger Fabian (2007) 9.00
- Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 9.00

1 Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 9.00
- Leuenberger Fabian (2007) 9.00

1 Schärz Remo (2006) 8.75
- Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.75

1 Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.75
- Schärz Remo (2006) 8.75

1 a Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.75
o Blatter Joel (2006) 8.75

1 b Berger Loris (2006) 8.75
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.75

1 a Rolli Michael (2007) 8.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

1 b Rohrbasser Darius (2006) 8.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

1 a Messerli Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

1 b Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 8.50
o Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50

1 Maillat Luc (2006) 8.50
o Benninger Nico (2007) 8.50

1 Lepori Mike (2006) 8.50
o Meier André (2006) 8.50

1 Heim Fabio (2007) 8.50
o Pirkheim Enea (2006) 8.50

1 a Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

1 b Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50
o Messerli David (2007) 8.50

1 Enz Gabriel (2007) 8.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 a Bachmann Fabian (2007) 8.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

1 b Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 8.50
o Rohrbach Dominik (2006) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Stoll Manuel (2004) 10.00

+ Knutti Stefan (2005) 10.00

 
1 Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 10.00

+ Werren Ramon (2005) 10.00

 
1 Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 10.00

+ Stoll Fabio (2005) 10.00

1 a Wiget Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Scheuner Patrick (2004) 9.75

1 b Walther Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Feldmann Matthias (2005) 9.75

1 a Schüttel Nicola (2005) 9.75
+ Pürro Peter (2005) 9.75

1 b Schori Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ Zaugg Simon (2005) 9.75

1 c Scheuner David (2005) 9.75
+ Stoll Fabian (2004) 9.75

1 Gerber Timon (2005) 9.75
+ Zimmermann Sven (2005) 9.75

1 Genoud Alan (2005) 9.75
+ Mosimann Dominic (2004) 9.75

1 Dubach Damian (2005) 9.75
+ Matter Florian (2005) 9.75

1 Schläfli Roman (2004) 9.00
- Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.00

1 a Zbinden David (2004) 8.75
- Liechti Joel (2004) 8.75

1 b Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.75
- Schläfli Roman (2004) 8.75

1 c Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.75
- Stucki Simon (2005) 8.75

1 d Stucki Simon (2005) 8.75
- Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.75

1 Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.75
- Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.75

1 a Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.75
- Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.75

1 b Liechti Joel (2004) 8.75
- Zbinden David (2004) 8.75

1 Scheuner Patrick (2004) 8.75
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.75

1 Zimmermann Sven (2005) 8.50
o Gerber Timon (2005) 8.50

1 Zaugg Simon (2005) 8.50
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 Werren Ramon (2005) 8.50
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50

1 a Stoll Fabio (2005) 8.50
o Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 8.50

1 b Stoll Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

1 Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50
o Schüttel Nicola (2005) 8.50

1 Mosimann Dominic (2004) 8.50
o Genoud Alan (2005) 8.50

1 Matter Florian (2005) 8.50
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50

1 Knutti Stefan (2005) 8.50
o Stoll Manuel (2004) 8.50

1 Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Schären Philip (2002) 10.00

+ Engel David (2002) 10.00

 
1 Mosimann Simon (2003) 10.00

+ Heim Patrick (2003) 10.00

 
1 Lüthi David (2002) 10.00

+ Kolly Elmar (2002) 10.00

1 a Kämpf Stefan (2002) 10.00
+ Pirkheim Elias (2002) 10.00

1 b Jordi Simon (2002) 10.00
+ Wiedmer Marco (2003) 10.00

1 c Isch David (2003) 10.00
+ Maillard Tim (2003) 10.00

1 d Imboden Levin (2003) 10.00
+ Rossier André (2003) 10.00

1 a Franchi Lukas (2002) 10.00
+ Huber Melchior (2002) 10.00

1 b Fankhauser Yan (2003) 10.00
+ Krebs Roman (2003) 10.00

1 Dreyer Toni (2003) 10.00
+ Riesen Angela (2003) 10.00

1 a Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 10.00
+ Nägeli Leandro (2003) 10.00

1 b Bachmann Kilian (2002) 10.00
+ Kauer Sandro (2003) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Julian (2002) 9.75
+ Stähli Christian (2003) 9.75

1 Reinhard Michael (2002) 9.75
+ Bütikofer Alain (2002) 9.75

1 Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 9.75
+ Hostettler Marco (2002) 9.75

1 Walther Reto (2003) 9.00
- Iseli Janis (2003) 9.00

1 Iseli Janis (2003) 9.00
- Walther Reto (2003) 9.00

1 a Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.75
- Meier Urs (2003) 8.75

1 b Meier Urs (2003) 8.75
- Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.75

1 c Maurer Simon (2003) 8.75
- Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.75

1 Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.75
- Maurer Simon (2003) 8.75

1 Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50
o Jordi Simon (2002) 8.50

1 Stähli Christian (2003) 8.50
o Wüthrich Julian (2002) 8.50

1 Schürch Florian (2003) 8.50
o Kauer Sandro (2003) 8.50

1 Rossier André (2003) 8.50
o Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50

1 Riesen Angela (2003) 8.50
o Dreyer Toni (2003) 8.50

1 Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.50
o Kämpf Stefan (2002) 8.50

1 Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50
o Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.50

1 Maillard Tim (2003) 8.50
o Isch David (2003) 8.50

1 a Krebs Roman (2003) 8.50
o Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.50

1 b Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.50
o Lüthi David (2002) 8.50

1 Kauer Sandro (2003) 8.50
o Bachmann Kilian (2002) 8.50

1 a Huber Melchior (2002) 8.50
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 b Hostettler Marco (2002) 8.50
o Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 8.50

1 c Heim Patrick (2003) 8.50
o Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.50

1 a Engel David (2002) 8.50
o Schären Philip (2002) 8.50

1 b Bütikofer Alain (2002) 8.50
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50


